Alexandria
Arabi

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Belle Chasse
Bossier City
Cut Off

ASSOCIATES, INC.

February 2021 Hit List

Farmland
Carpentry - Interior
Venue Halls
Vacant Building
Electrical

Dwelling

Making LED Signs
Body Shop

General Liability
*Artisan General Liability
Package GL and Property
Package

*Artisan General Liability
General Liability

General Liability
GARAGE

$10,722
$924
$7,500
$2,250
$350
$1,198
$1,650
$3,157

DeRidder

Welding

General Liability

$2,000

Gonzales
Houma
Jackson

Framing - Residential
RV Storage
Backhoe

*Artisan General Liability
Package GL and Property
Inland Marine

$4,595
$10,906
$805

Jennings

Restaurant

Package GL and Property

$2,275

Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette

LRO - Mix Occupancy
Driveways/Sidewalks
Grading of Land

Package GL and Property
*Artisan General Liability
Package IM and Property

$7,038
$3,133
$2,792

Lake Charles

Habitational

Package GL and Property

$42,289

Lake Charles
Lake Charles
Livonia
Luling
Marrero
Meraux
Metairie
Metairie
Minden
Monroe
New Orleans
New Orleans
New Orleans
New Orleans
New Orleans
Patterson
Roseland
Ruston
Shreveport
Slidell

*Quoted Online

Vacant Bldg.
Contractor
Crawfish sales
Daycare

Rental Property
Day Care

Used Auto Sales
Painting - Int/Ext
Used Auto Sales
Rental Dwellings
Dwelling

Used Auto Sales
Restaurant
Flooring
Drywall/Painting
Church
Lawncare

Rental Dwellings
Lessors Risk
Used Auto Sales

Package GL and Property
Umbrella

General Liability

Package GL and Property
Package GL and Property
General Liability
GARAGE

*Artisan General Liability
GARAGE

Package GL and Property
Package GL and Property
GARAGE

Package GL and Property
*Artisan General Liability
*Artisan General Liability
Property

*Artisan General Liability
Property

Package GL and Property
GARAGE

www.Gotolane.com

$4,113
$1,250
$750
$1,854
$6,141
$600
$3,851
$1,210
$5,995
$20,946
$11,500
$7,914
$6,481
$1,353
$1,104
$8,167
$675
$9,523
$1,550
$4,848




