

## February 2021 Hit List

City	Desc	Line	Prem
Alexandria	Farmland	General Liability	\$10,722
Arabi	Carpentry - Interior	*Artisan General Liability	\$924
Baton Rouge	Venue Halls	Package GL and Property	\$7,500
Baton Rouge	Vacant Building	Package	\$2,250
Baton Rouge	Electrical	*Artisan General Liability	\$350
Belle Chasse	Dwelling	General Liability	\$1,198
Bossier City	Making LED Signs	General Liability	\$1,650
Cut Off	Body Shop	GARAGE	\$3,157
DeRidder	Welding	General Liability	\$2,000
Gonzales	Framing - Residential	*Artisan General Liability	\$4,595
Houma	RV Storage	Package GL and Property	\$10,906
Jackson	Backhoe	Inland Marine	\$805
Jennings	Restaurant	Package GL and Property	\$2,275
Lafayette	LRO - Mix Occupancy	Package GL and Property	\$7,038
Lafayette	Driveways/Sidewalks	*Artisan General Liability	\$3,133
Lafayette	Grading of Land	Package IM and Property	\$2,792
Lake Charles	Habitational	Package GL and Property	\$42,289
Lake Charles	Vacant Bldg.	Package GL and Property	\$4,113
Lake Charles	Contractor	Umbrella	\$1,250
Livonia	Crawfish sales	General Liability	\$750
Luling	Daycare	Package GL and Property	\$1,854
Marrero	Rental Property	Package GL and Property	\$6,141
Meraux	Day Care	General Liability	\$600
Metairie	Used Auto Sales	GARAGE	\$3,851
Metairie	Painting - Int/Ext	*Artisan General Liability	\$1,210
Minden	Used Auto Sales	GARAGE	\$5,995
Monroe	Rental Dwellings	Package GL and Property	\$20,946
New Orleans	Dwelling	Package GL and Property	\$11,500
New Orleans	Used Auto Sales	GARAGE	\$7,914
New Orleans	Restaurant	Package GL and Property	\$6,481
New Orleans	Flooring	*Artisan General Liability	\$1,353
New Orleans	Drywall/Painting	*Artisan General Liability	\$1,104
Patterson	Church	Property	\$8,167
Roseland	Lawncare	*Artisan General Liability	\$675
Ruston	Rental Dwellings	Property	\$9,523
Shreveport	Lessors Risk	Package GL and Property	\$1,550
Slidell	Used Auto Sales	GARAGE	\$4,848

<sup>\*</sup>Quoted Online